Date
10/19-10/21

10/23/23
10/24/23
10/26/23
10/30/23
11/2/23
11/6/23
11/7/23
11/9/23
11/13/23
11/14/23
11/16/23
11/27/23
11/28/23
11/30/23
12/4/23
12/7/23
12/11/23

12/14/23

Gibson Co. Middle School

23-24 Basketball Schedule

Opponent
Obion Co. Tournament

Trenton
Hillcrest
Martin
Milan
Dyersburg
Crockett
Hillcrest
South Gibson
Union City
Lake Rd.
Trenton
Martin

Lake Rd.
Milan
Dyersburg
Union City
South Gibson

Crockett

District Tournament will be at South Gibson

January 6, 8th, 11th, 13t

Home/Away
Away

Away
Away
Away
Home
Home
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home (tip at 5:00)
Home
Home
Away
Away
Away
Home

Away

v

Girls
Boys
Boys
Girls
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys

Girls

Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys

Boys




