





23-24 Basketball Schedule

Date	Opponent	Home/Away	JV
10/19-10/21	Obion Co. Tournament	Away	
10/23/23	Trenton	Away	
10/24/23	Hillcrest	Away	Girls
10/26/23	Martin	Away	Boys
10/30/23	Milan	Home	Boys
11/2/23	Dyersburg	Home	Girls
11/6/23	Crockett	Home	Girls
11/7/23	Hillcrest	Home	Boys
11/9/23	South Gibson	Away	Girls
11/13/23	Union City	Home	Boys
11/14/23	Lake Rd.	Away	Girls
11/16/23	Trenton	Home (tip at 5:00)	
11/27/23	Martin	Home	Girls
11/28/23	Lake Rd.	Home	Boys
11/30/23	Milan	Away	Girls
12/4/23	Dyersburg	Away	Boys
12/7/23	Union City	Away	Girls
12/11/23	South Gibson	Home	Boys
12/14/23	Crockett	Away	Boys

District Tournament will be at South Gibson

January 6th, 8th, 11th, 13th